
CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA 
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT – MEETING ATTENDANCE 

 
SUBJECT:  PRE-SUBMITTAL 
 
PROJECT: CITYWIDE ASBESTOS AND LEAD ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES 
 

RFx Number: 6000001627 
 
PROJECT NO.: N/A 
 
 

Date:  JUNE 28, 2024 Time:  11:00 a.m. 
Location:  CITY HALL, 5TH FLOOR CONFERENCE 
ROOM, 5 WEST 

NAME / TITLE FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL 
Anna York – Contracts 
Specialist I 

 
Office of the City Engineer  

 
602-534-3691 

 
anna.yorkl@phoenix.gov 

Debra Russell – Contracts 
Specialist Team Lead Office of the City Engineer (602) 256-3444 debra.russell@phoenix.gov 

James Marshall – 
Environmental Program 
Manager 

Office of the City Engineer ------------------------- -------------------------------- 

Tariq Abdellatif –  
Environmental Planner III Office of the City Engineer ----------------------- ----------------------------- 

 
Paul Acosta  

 
NV5,Inc  

(623) 251-4279 
ext 63039 

Paul.acosta@nv5.com 
 

 
Adam Carity  

 
TRC Companies 
 

480-698-7881 acarity@trccompanies.com  

 
Chris Gates  Sevee & Maher Engineers  480-227-2305 

 
csg@sme-engineers.com 
 

 
Lydia Howes 
 

Sevee & Maher Engineers 207-829-5016 
 
loh@smemaine.com 
 

 
Iain Olness  SCS Engineers  480-262-1173 iolness@scsengineers.com  

 
Stephen Kriley  SCS Engineers 480-536-0600 skriley@scsengineers.com 

 
Depi Vidyarthi  SCS Engineers  562-426-9544 

 
DVidyarthi@scsengineers.com 
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Cristina Langridge  

 
SCS Engineers 

 
707-387-4541 

 
clangridge@scsengineers.com 
 

 
Kaycee Zeller  
 

Partner Engineering and 
Science, Inc.  

312-343-8962 kzeller@partneresi.com 

 
Eddie Lugo  
 

Terracon 480-332-6615 eddie.lugo@terracon.com  

 
Mark J. Guatney  
 

Ninyo & Moore 602-578-6893 mguatney@ninyoandmoore.com  

 
Jasson Wunschel  
 

Western Technologies  623-212-0102 jwunschel@rma-western.com  

 
Aaron Wendt  
 

Adams and Wendt, Inc  480-204-3198 awendt@adams-wendt.com  

 
Thomas Koch  
 

The Vertex Companies, 
LLC 

303-503-0442 tkoch@vertexeng.com  

 
David Regonini  
 

Western Technologies  602-763-0231 dregonini@rma-western.com  

 
Jessica Hawkes  
 

Western Technologies 520-780-2017 
 
jhawkes@rma-western.com 
 

 
Bianca Rivera  
 

Terracon  520-770-1789 
Bianca.rivera@terracon.com 
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Shelly Christensen  

 
One Atlas  

 
360-773-6766 

 
shelly.christensen@oneatlas.com  
 

 
Julia Powers 
 

One Atlas  480-235-2518 julie.powers@oneatlas.com  

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 




